
 2023 Football Schedule

DATE CHILES SITE GODBY SITE LEON SITE LINCOLN SITE RICKARDS SITE

Spring Jamboree

Thur. May 18 Chiles vs Wakulla Cox Leon vs Wakulla Cox

Fri.  May 19 Godby vs Lincoln Cox Rickards vs Lincoln Cox Rickards vs Godby Cox

Fall Jamboree

Thur.Aug 17 FSUS Chiles

Fri. Aug. 18 Raines Godby Rickards     Cox Mosley Chiles Leon Cox

 Thurs.  Aug.  24

Fri.     Aug.    25 Wakulla Chiles Ft. Walton Godby NFC Leon OPEN Crestview Away

Thurs. Aug. 31

Fri.        Sep.    1 Fletcher Chiles Madison Godby Gainesville Away Pace Away Gadsden Cox

Thurs     Sep.   7

Fri.         Sep.   8 OPEN Cairo Cox FAMU HIGH Away Niceville Away Navarre Away

Thurs.    Sep.   14 Mosley Cox

Fri.         Sep.   15 Niceville Chiles Rickards Cox John Paul II Lincoln Godby Cox

Thurs.     Sep. 21

Fri.         Sep. 22 Rickards Chiles TCC Away JP2 Leon Monroe Lincoln Chiles Chiles

Thurs.     Sep. 28

Fri.          Sep. 29 Mosley Away Marianna Godby OPEN Colquitt County Away Wakulla Cox

Thurs.     Oct.   5

Fri.          Oct.   6 Crestview Away Washington Away Lincoln Cox Leon Cox OPEN Away

Thurs.     Oct.   12

Fri.          Oct.   13 Leon Chiles FSUS Away Chiles Chiles Rickards Cox Lincoln Cox

Thurs.      Oct.  19 YKIM Academy Chiles

Fri.          Oct.  20 OPEN Niceville Away Arnold Away OPEN

Thurs.     Oct.  26 Crestview Cox

Fri.          Oct.  27 Lincoln Chiles Gadsden Co. Cox Chiles Chiles Arnold Rickards

Thurs.      Nov.  2 FSUS Away

Fri.          Nov.  3 Gadsden Away Milton Away New Symrna Leon Madison Cox


